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ABBEY, JON 200 TEACHER 63,015.79$          

ABERNATHY, ROBERT 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 18,756.10$          

ABERNATHY, ROBERT 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,879.00$            

ABO, MEAGAN 190 TEACHER 57,800.00$          

ABRAHAMSON, ASHLEE 190 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPECIALIST 67,500.00$          

ABRAHAMSON, MICHAEL 220 TEACHER 92,071.05$          

ADAMI, SPENCER 190 TEACHER 52,900.00$          

ADAMS, IRIS 190 TEACHER 65,750.00$          

ADAMS, STEPHANIE 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

ADAMS, TANYA 190 TEACHER 73,300.00$          

ADAMS, WESLEY 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,775.00$          

ADCOCK, MARIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,600.00$          

ADCOCK, MARK 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,069.10$            

ADER, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 58,250.00$          

ADER, WESLEY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,092.60$          

ADER, WESLEY 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

ADKINS, DONNA 240 BUSINESS MANAGER 127,773.47$        

ADKINS, WHITNEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

AKINS, KENNEDY 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

ALBEIK, LENA 190 TEACHER 52,600.00$          

ALBEIK, MOHAMED 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

ALDRIDGE, HOLLY 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

ALDRIDGE, MAKAYLA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

ALLBRITTON, JOSEPH 205 JUNIOR HIGH ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 97,666.95$          

ALLEN, DAVID 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 33,369.60$          

ALLEN, KRISTIN 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

ALLEN, LAWANNA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 32,594.48$          

ALLEN, LEJERRIS 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

ALLEN, MOLLY 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

ALVERIO, MICHELLE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

ALVERIO, MICHELLE 190 TEACHER 71,750.00$          

ANDERSON, BARRY 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

ANDERSON, LADONNA 240 CUSTODIAN 35,884.80$          

ANDERSON, NIKKI 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,992.48$          

ANDERSON, ROBERT 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

ANDREWS, ERIC 240 ASSISTANT TRANSPORTATION DIRECTOR 114,337.89$        

ANDREWS, LISA 240 CUSTODIAN 34,867.20$          

ANGEL, MYLISA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,610.40$          

ANGELL, MELANIE 190 TEACHER 67,500.00$          

APSCHE, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 62,750.00$          

ARANZA VILLANUE, YURAY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,227.20$          

ARCHAMBEAU, STORM 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

ARD, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 61,600.00$          

ARENAS, LUZ MARIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 26,496.00$          

AREY, CARLA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,092.60$          

ARMSTRONG, AMY 190 TEACHER 52,900.00$          

ARREGUIN RESENDIZ, EBANGELINA 195 CUSTODIAN 23,992.80$          

ARREOLA PEREZ, RAQUEL 195 CUSTODIAN 23,400.00$          

ARROYO, FALLON 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 59,550.00$          

ARTHUR, JENNIFER 227 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 43,584.00$          

ASHTON, JAMES 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 38,707.20$          

ATKINSON, ELIZABETH 190 TEACHER 63,975.00$          

AUSBURN, PAMELA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

AUTHEMENT, TIFFANY 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

AVERY, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 57,150.00$          

AYALA, RAQUEL 195 CUSTODIAN 23,992.80$          

BABB, ANGELA 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

BACK, LEIGH 200 TEACHER 87,405.26$          

BAHNKS, BECKY 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 69,339.47$          

BAIRD, MICHAEL 190 TEACHER 60,100.00$          

BAKER, JANA 195 SPECIAL EDUCATION SECRETARY - DUE PROCESS 32,728.80$          

BALDWIN, JANET RENEE 190 SECRETARY 34,534.40$          

BALLARD, CHRISTINA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

BALLEW, CHRISTINA 205 SECRETARY 37,736.40$          

BALLEW, VICTORIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,462.40$          

BARBER, SARAH 190 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPECIALIST 58,000.00$          

BARCLAY, KAMARA 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

BARKER, PAULA 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

BARKSDALE, DEXTER 205 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 85,432.57$          

BARLOW, ANDREA 190 TEACHER 71,500.00$          

BARNES, HOPE 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

BARNES, KATHERINE 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

BARTEL, DANIEL 240 CUSTODIAN 30,720.00$          

BASS, PENNY 190 FOOD SERVICE SECRETARY 32,771.20$          

BATES, SARAH 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

BATES, TRULI 200 TEACHER 61,597.37$          

BAYLESS, KATELYN 190 TEACHER 52,150.00$          

BEARD, ASHLEY 200 TEACHER 71,344.74$          

BECK, STEPHEN 190 MENTAL HEALTH THERAPIST (LAC) 54,704.00$          
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BECKER, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

BECKMAN, SHARON 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 18,835.20$          

BEERS, COURTNEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,717.36$          

BEGOON, TARA 190 TEACHER 56,500.00$          

BELCHER, ADAM 200 TEACHER 71,094.74$          

BELL, ANNA 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

BELL, LYNETT 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 27,189.00$          

BELL, PARIS 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

BENETZ, AMBER 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

BENNING, JENNIFER 198 SECRETARY 30,792.96$          

BENSON, SHEILA 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 71,500.00$          

BERRIOS, DAMARIS 185 ASSISTANT FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 23,920.50$          

BERRY, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

BERRY, SAXON 240 LANDSCAPER 32,179.20$          

BEST, PENNY 198 SECRETARY 27,830.88$          

BEST, SHARON 190 TEACHER 65,000.00$          

BETZ, MARIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 26,150.40$          

BIEHSLICH, MICHAELA 200 TEACHER 69,755.26$          

BISHOP, ABBEY 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

BLACK, AMANDA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,142.40$          

BLACK, GENORA 195 CUSTODIAN 23,400.00$          

BLAKLEY, AMY 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 66,100.00$          

BLAND, SOMER 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

BLASDELL, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 60,400.00$          

BLUBAUGH, KANDY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,105.60$          

BLUMHORST, ALYSSE 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

BOCK, GARRETT 205 TEACHER 74,786.84$          

BOCK, KIRK 240 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 115,283.37$        

BOECKMAN, ABBEY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 18,216.90$          

BOGARD, SHARDRIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,687.52$          

BOHANNAN, MAKAYLA 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

BOHON, AMANDA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,404.80$          

BOLICK, GINA 200 TEACHER 65,678.95$          

BOND, COLTON 200 TEACHER 70,702.63$          

BOONE, HOPE 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 33,075.20$          

BOONE, HOPE 178 SPECIAL EDUCATION BUS MONITOR 6,963.36$            

BOWEN, SARAH 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,833.60$          

BOWMAN, KRISTEN 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 60,100.00$          

BOWMAN, TONYA 198 SECRETARY 31,933.44$          

BOYKIN, KATHRYN 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

BRADBURY, NICOLE 200 TEACHER 72,794.74$          

BRADFORD, PAMELA 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

BRADLEY, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 59,400.00$          

BRADOW, LAURA 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 58,900.00$          

BRADOW, NATHANIEL 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,092.60$          

BRADOW, NATHANIEL 190 TEACHER 64,740.02$          

BRADY, ALEXANDRIA 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

BRAGG, MELISSA 200 TEACHER 74,992.11$          

BRANDON, AUBRY 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

BRANTLEY, CHASE 178 CUSTODIAN (FOR FOOD SERVICE) 5,407.64$            

BRASUELL, DAWN 190 TEACHER 65,000.00$          

BRATTON, STACIE 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

BRAWNER, STEVEN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 8,984.55$            

BRAZEALE, BRANDY 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

BREDLOW, JULIE 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

BREWER, ASHLEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,687.52$          

BREWER, HANNAH 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

BRIDGFORTH, KATHLEEN 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,175.00$          

BRINLEY, ZACHARY 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

BROACH, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

BROCKWAY, AMY 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

BROTHERS, TARA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

BROWN, AMY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,772.64$          

BROWN, DANNY 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

BROWN, DAWN 190 TEACHER 64,500.00$          

BROWN, DEBORAH 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

BROWN, GUY 205 TEACHER 75,071.05$          

BROWN, JASMINE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

BROWN, JORDAN 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

BROWN, JOSH 200 TEACHER 67,752.63$          

BROWN, KELLI 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 53,975.00$          

BROWN, NICOLE 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

BROWN, TITIANA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

BROWN, VICKI 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

BRUCE, ELLEN 190 TEACHER 62,000.00$          

BRUMFIELD, EBONY 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,749.00$          

BRUMFIELD, EBONY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,879.00$            

BRUNSON, TONI 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

BUCHANAN, JACOB 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          
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BUIE, NATALIE 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION SECRETARY - FINANCE/BOOKKEEPING 39,292.00$          

BULLOCK, STACIE 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

BURCHFIELD, LISA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

BURCHFIELD, TYLER 190 TEACHER 51,900.00$          

BURGESS, ELIZABETH 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

BURKS, NATALIE 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

BURROUGH, CHERYL 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

BURROUGH, HOLLY 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

BURROW, JANEA 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,775.00$          

BURROW, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

BURROW, MICHELLE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 31,754.64$          

BURTON, ELLEN RENEE 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

BURTON, LATANYA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,369.60$          

BURTON, NANCY 190 TEACHER 70,600.00$          

BURTON, SHERI 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 28,028.80$          

BUSH, ADDISON 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

BUSSEY, ABBIE 190 TEACHER 61,850.00$          

BYARS, SPENCER 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

BYERS, JEFFERY 240 MASTER ELECTRICIAN 56,448.00$          

BYRAM, DON 240 CUSTODIAN 30,259.20$          

CAHALL, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

CAHILL, JO 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,665.40$            

CALDWELL, MCKINZIE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 17,798.40$          

CALDWELL, SAMUEL 240 CUSTODIAN 30,720.00$          

CALHOUN, CHARLOTTE 205 GIFTED AND TALENTED COORDINATOR 85,974.92$          

CALHOUN, JESSICA 198 SECRETARY 28,892.16$          

CALHOUN, NATHANIEL 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,492.28$            

CALLAWAY, MEGAN 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

CALLAWAY, SHEILA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,730.08$          

CALVILLO, MEGAN 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 61,600.00$          

CAMP, MADISON 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

CAMPBELL-BELLEW, MELISSA 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 74,200.00$          

CANADY, JASMINE 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

CANDY, JACOB 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 8,640.00$            

CAPLE, JAMY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,896.00$          

CARDINALE, AMBER 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

CARLSON, CYNDI 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 69,500.00$          

CARMACK, KIMBERLY 200 TEACHER 81,807.89$          

CARMONA GARCIA, JENIFER 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

CARTER, KORI 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

CARTER, VICTORIA 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 104,896.00$        

CASE, MALLORY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,382.56$          

CASEY, HEAVEN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,105.60$          

CASTALDI, NATHAN 205 JUNIOR HIGH ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 91,855.20$          

CASTEEL, KELLY 240 CUSTODIAN 40,339.20$          

CASTIGLIA, JOSEPH 240 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 51,686.40$          

CASTLEBERRY, REBEKAH 190 MENTAL HEALTH THERAPIST (LPC) 57,018.00$          

CASTRO, KATHERINE 190 LANGUAGE INTERPRETER/COMMUNITY LIAISON 26,797.60$          

CATLETT, JANA 205 ESL COORDINATOR 88,864.26$          

CATTON, DEBRA 190 TEACHER 69,625.00$          

CHALMERS, COURTNEY 205 SECRETARY 29,520.00$          

CHANDLER, CHERYLE MIDGE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,929.20$          

CHANDLER, CHERYLE MIDGE 190 TEACHER 62,000.00$          

CHANEY, KRISTINA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,140.80$          

CHAPPELL, WILLIAM 190 TEACHER 52,900.00$          

CHASTAIN, AMBER 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 64,700.00$          

CHEEK, JAMIE 190 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 62,949.99$          

CHILDRESS, JENNIFER 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

CHIPMAN, JAY 215 TEACHER 86,252.63$          

CHIPMAN, JESSICA 200 TEACHER 75,428.95$          

CHISM, JODIE 190 TEACHER 61,250.00$          

CHISM, LAURA 190 TEACHER 65,750.00$          

CHRISTMAS, CHRISTY 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

CHRISTMAS, JEFF 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,772.20$            

CHRISTMAS, JEFF 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

CHRZAN-NEWCOMB, KRISTEN 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

CHUDY, SHERRI 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,556.84$          

CHUDY, SHERRI 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 12,306.03$          

CHUMLEY, CAROLINE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 15,226.20$          

CHUMLEY, CAROLINE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 7,638.20$            

CLANCY, SHANE 205 TEACHER 81,094.74$          

CLARK , RODNEY 240 MECHANIC 49,382.40$          

CLARK, LINDA 200 K-5 DISTRICT LITERACY SPECIALIST 79,473.68$          

CLAY, CARRIE 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 72,775.00$          

CLAY, JEREMY 190 TEACHER 80,200.00$          

CLAY, LEE ANN 190 TEACHER 59,000.00$          

CLEMONS, TARA NIKKI 190 TEACHER 59,000.00$          

COBB, RACHEL 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 58,265.00$          

COGER, STEPHEN 195 CUSTODIAN 24,960.00$          
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COLE, ASHLEY 200 SECONDARY DISTRICT MATH SPECIALIST 62,947.37$          

COLE, NATALIE 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

COLE, TERESA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,140.80$          

COLLINS, JEANNA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

CONNELL, MICHAEL 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 40,295.20$          

CONTORNO, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 59,800.00$          

CONTORNO, JORDAN 190 TEACHER 51,150.00$          

COOK, CARRIE 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

COOK, JOSEPH 200 TEACHER 87,755.26$          

COOK, KIMBERLY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

COOK, PAMELA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 29,304.00$          

COOLEY-HESTER, TIEFA 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 82,410.00$          

COPELAND, CHRISTINA 240 CUSTODIAN 30,259.20$          

COPELAND, JAMES 220 FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE MANAGER 35,059.20$          

COPELAND, NANNETTE 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 34,924.80$          

CORNELIOUS, MORGAN 200 TEACHER 60,100.00$          

CORRAL, DARLA 190 TEACHER 58,350.00$          

COUCH, SYDNEY 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

COUP, CONNIE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,345.00$            

COUP, MICHAEL 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

CRAWFORD, ANGELA 190 TEACHER 73,300.00$          

CRAWFORD, MARY 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 67,492.11$          

CRAWFORD, TINA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,124.00$          

CREECH, JAMIE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

CROSBY, CATHERINE 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN 47,420.00$          

CROSSETT, KATHY  190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

CROW, SUSANNA 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

CROY, COLTON 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,879.00$            

CROY, COLTON 190 TEACHER 57,200.00$          

CRUM, REBECCA 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 29,488.00$          

CUMBLIDGE, REBECKA 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 28,454.40$          

CUMMINGS, ALEATHEA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

CUNNINGHAM, JEREMY 240 TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR 94,491.00$          

CUNNINGHAM, THERESA 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 50,543.00$          

CURREY, DEBORAH 190 TEACHER 54,100.00$          

CURREY, LYNDA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,199.40$          

CURREY, LYNDA 190 TEACHER 65,000.00$          

CURRY, DANA 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

CURRY, LAURA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

CURTIS, RENEE 240 DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 115,749.47$        

CURTIS, SCOTT 240 TRANSPORTATION DIRECTOR 121,964.20$        

DALE, ANGEL 200 TEACHER 82,776.32$          

DAVENPORT, JILL 240 CUSTODIAN 40,339.20$          

DAVIDSON, SANDRA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,924.00$          

DAVIS, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 59,750.00$          

DAVIS, KAITLYN 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

DAVIS, LORI 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 75,805.26$          

DAVIS, TANIKA 190 TEACHER 70,600.00$          

DEEN, THERESA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,185.20$          

DELOACH, KATHRYN 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

DEMING, TIFFANY 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

DENNIS, TIM 22 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 5,179.68$            

DENTON, CHARLOTTE 190 TEACHER 65,000.00$          

DETTMER, BOBBI 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 70,589.47$          

DEVINE, SHANNON 190 TEACHER 58,350.00$          

DEVITO, AMY 190 TEACHER 52,600.00$          

DEXTER-LLEWELLYN, TIFFANY 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

DIAL, LYDIA 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

DIAMOND, JIMMY 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 35,020.80$          

DIAMOND, REBECCA 227 CUSTODIAN 27,240.00$          

DICKIE, TARA 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - JUNIOR HIGH 71,847.37$          

DILL, JOHN 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 38,532.00$          

DILLIE, KARA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

DINGLER, MALLORY 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

DINSMORE, KRISTINA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,772.64$          

DISCHINGER, ANGELA 240 ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT - SECONDARY EDUCATION 138,284.21$        

DISCHINGER, BRIAN 240 MECHANIC 47,712.00$          

DISER, REBEKAH 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

DIXON, JANA 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 71,500.00$          

DIXON, PETER 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 39,854.40$          

DOAN, TAYLOR 205 K-12 DISTRICT DYSLEXIA COORDINATOR 72,456.72$          

DOBBS, KRISTEN 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

DOCKERY, KELLI 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 75,457.89$          

DOMINGUEZ, HIPOLITA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 17,028.00$          

DOUTHIT, LANCE 240 PAINTER 39,724.80$          

DOWDY, SARAH 190 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPECIALIST 66,500.00$          

DOZIER, DUSTIN SKYLER 195 CUSTODIAN 23,696.40$          

DOZIER, DUSTY 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

DREHER, LISA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,092.60$          
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DREHER, LISA 190 TEACHER 65,750.00$          

DREHER, LYNN 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 64,271.00$          

DUKE, RAEGAN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,867.20$          

DUNAVANT, LAURA 190 TEACHER 55,500.00$          

DUNCAN, GINNY 198 SECRETARY 31,933.44$          

DUNCAN, PAMELA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,690.80$          

EAKIN, CHARISSA 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

EDWARDS, ALYSSA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

EDWARDS, BRANDON 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 37,324.80$          

EDWARDS, CARMEN 190 TEACHER 71,500.00$          

EDWARDS, TAMMI 190 TEACHER 65,200.00$          

EDWARDS, WENDY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,772.20$            

EFIRD, TARA 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 75,207.89$          

ELDER, CELIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,730.08$          

ELLINGTON, CHARLOTTE 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 27,360.00$          

ELLINGTON, MELINDA 190 TEACHER 66,500.00$          

ELLIS, BAILEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,142.40$          

ELLIS, CYNTHIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 30,914.80$          

ELLIS, DANA 190 SECRETARY 29,548.80$          

ELMORE, JACLYN 198 SECRETARY 30,792.96$          

ELSEA, BRITTNEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 29,235.12$          

ENCARNACION, LORENA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

ENGELHORN, CAITLYN 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

ENGLAND, MONICA 190 TEACHER 66,740.02$          

ERNST, PATRICIA 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

ERVIN, KAMERON 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 84,624.00$          

EVANS-STONE, CAROLYN 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

EWANS, TRACY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

FARR, MAKIKO 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 17,280.00$          

FEE, LAURA 240 JUNIOR HIGH PRINCIPAL 104,165.68$        

FELL, LINDSEY 190 TEACHER 69,400.00$          

FENTER, JESSICA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,687.52$          

FERGUSON, CIERRA 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

FERGUSON, JESSICA 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 56,407.89$          

FERGUSON, LEAH KATE 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

FERGUSON, MICHELLE 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

FERGUSON, RACHEL 240 BOOKKEEPER 42,700.80$          

FERRELL, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 61,600.00$          

FEWELL, KIMBERLY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 15,038.10$          

FILIATREAU, THOMAS 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 27,664.00$          

FINLEY, APRIL 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          

FINNEGAN, CARRIE 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

FINNEY, CHRISTA 230 HEAD ATHLETIC TRAINER 86,110.82$          

FIPPEN, WILLIAM 240 MAIL CARRIER 19,200.00$          

FISHER, AMANDA 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 67,600.00$          

FISHER, FRANK 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

FLEEMAN, MIRANDA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,451.20$          

FLETCHER, MELINDA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 17,020.80$          

FLORES, REGINA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,425.12$          

FONTINEL, DUANE 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,746.20$          

FONTINEL, DUANE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,929.20$          

FORD, CAITLYN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,867.20$          

FORD, JOAN 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

FORGA, LINDSEY 190 TEACHER 67,240.02$          

FORSYTH, GEORGE ANN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,077.60$          

FORTE, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

FOSTER, JULIE 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

FOSTER, SEAN 240 DISTRICT SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 64,049.00$          

FOWLER, DIANA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

FOX, JEROME 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

FRANCIS, JENNIFER 205 MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 89,334.50$          

FRANKLIN, SCOTT 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

FRAYRE, JOSE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,811.20$          

FREEMAN, MARY GRACE 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

FRENCH, LINDSEY 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 62,800.00$          

FREVILLE, ANNA 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

FRICKE, HILLARY 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

FRIDAY, RICHARD 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

FRISBY, MEGAN 190 TEACHER 63,400.00$          

FROMAN, ASHLEIGH 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

FROST, CHRISTY 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

FROST, JEREMY 240 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 53,721.60$          

FULTON, STACY 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

FURTON, TIMOTHY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,492.28$            

GABE, CHRISTOPHER 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,199.40$          

GABE, CHRISTOPHER 190 TEACHER 78,500.00$          

GADBERRY, BILEE 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

GAGE, CARRIE 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 65,575.00$          

GALVAN, BEDSAIDA 190 LANGUAGE INTERPRETER/COMMUNITY LIAISON 27,086.40$          
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GAMMILL, HEATHER 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

GAMMILL, HEATHER 190 TEACHER 73,000.00$          

GANN, JOANN 195 SECRETARY 35,443.20$          

GARBER, PATRICK 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 34,560.00$          

GARNER, ASIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

GARNER, KAYLA 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

GARNER, LEAH 205 JUNIOR HIGH ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 96,633.74$          

GARNER, RUTHIE 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

GARNER, TAYLOR 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 53,200.00$          

GARRETT, DONNA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 28,467.68$          

GARRETT, KATIE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,140.80$          

GARRETT, MORGAN 195 SECRETARY 29,952.00$          

GARRIGUS, BRITTANY 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

GARRIGUS, ZACHARY 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

GASSMAN, REBEKAH 190 TEACHER 52,900.00$          

GAUT, ELLIE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

GEDDINGS, JACLYN 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

GENTRY, CHRISTINA 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 28,454.40$          

GIBSON, JANET 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,420.80$          

GILCHRIST, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

GILCHRIST, ROBIN 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 58,250.00$          

GILLESPIE, RYAN 190 TEACHER 58,250.00$          

GILLESPIE, SANDRA 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

GILLIAM, TOMMY 240 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 54,278.40$          

GLEASON, LAURA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

GLEATON, NICOLE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

GLOVER, JAMIE 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,501.90$          

GLOVER, JAMIE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,413.00$          

GOINES, NICOLE 190 TEACHER 59,750.00$          

GOLDEN, JAMIE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,451.80$            

GOLDEN, JAMIE 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

GOLSTON, ASHLEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

GOMEZ, ERICA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 28,828.80$          

GOODING, LATRICE 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

GOODSON, TRACI 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 26,524.80$          

GOODWIN, JANSEN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,340.00$          

GORDEY, GREGORY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,306.20$          

GORDON, TAYMAHNEE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,340.00$          

GORE, ASHLEY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,153.65$            

GORE, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 52,700.00$          

GRADDY, LEAH 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 68,750.00$          

GRADY, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

GRAHAM-CREGGETT, CHARDAE 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 70,232.99$          

GRAMLICH, AMY 190 TEACHER 68,800.00$          

GRAMLICH, CATHERINE 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

GRANT, CINDY 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 31,889.60$          

GRANT, TANYA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,658.18$            

GRANT, TANYA 175 TECHNOLOGY SECRETARY 41,102.98$          

GRAVES, MICAH 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

GRAY, BRITTANY 195 SECRETARY 29,952.00$          

GRAY, CHELSEA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

GREEN, PHYLINDA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,425.12$          

GREENE, SHANLITA 205 SECRETARY 35,358.40$          

GREGORY, JONATHAN 200 TEACHER 74,689.47$          

GREINER, MENDI 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 53,117.00$          

GRICE, KAREN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

GRIEGO, HANNAH 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

GRIST, LYNN 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

GRUBBS, ANGELA 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

GRUNDY, AUSTIN 200 TEACHER 63,110.53$          

GUNDLACH, JEFFERY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 8,984.55$            

GUNN, KEYLA 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

HALBERT, REGINA 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

HALE, MARILYN 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 29,852.80$          

HALE, VICKI 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

HALL, AYANO 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 24,768.00$          

HALL, CRYSTAL 200 SECONDARY DISTRICT LITERACY SPECIALIST 61,052.63$          

HALL, JOHN 205 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 89,831.71$          

HALL, KARLA 195 SECRETARY 32,276.40$          

HALL, LACEY 200 TEACHER 75,331.58$          

HALL, MELANIE 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          

HALLUM, AMY 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

HAMMOCK, JENNIE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 11,032.20$          

HANIG, JOHNNY 240 JOURNEYMAN PLUMBER 52,627.20$          

HANKINS, BOBBY 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 40,295.20$          

HANSON, BRANDI 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

HARDIMAN, QUDERRICK 240 TEACHER 94,226.86$          

HARDIN, AARON 190 TEACHER 68,800.00$          

HARDY, MICHELLE 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          
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HARP, COURTNEY 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 75,047.37$          

HARPER, TERRY 240 MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR 113,885.05$        

HARRELL, CHARLES 240 CUSTODIAN 29,894.40$          

HARRELL, CHERYL 190 TEACHER 61,300.00$          

HARRIS, AMBER 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,035.04$          

HARRIS, DONDRE 240 MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 106,839.78$        

HARRIS, KENNETH 178 BUS YARD WORKER 11,904.64$          

HARRIS, KENNETH 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,665.40$            

HARRIS, KRISTINA 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION SECRETARY - RECORDS 34,093.60$          

HARRIS, SARAH 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

HARRISON, JOHN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,099.70$            

HARRISON, JOHN 200 TEACHER 73,323.68$          

HARRISON, NATALIE 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

HART, SHEILA 190 TEACHER 63,400.00$          

HARTLEY, NOEL 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,140.80$          

HARTSELL, LINDSEY MENARD 190 TEACHER 65,200.00$          

HARVELL, CHELA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 26,870.40$          

HASTON, JEHAN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 24,768.00$          

HATFIELD, LISA 200 TEACHER 62,657.89$          

HATFIELD, MARTY 175 MAINTENANCE SECRETARY 42,165.83$          

HATFIELD, MARTY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,787.23$            

HAWKINS, TOMMIE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 30,139.20$          

HAY, JASON 240 HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 123,978.95$        

HAY, KELLY 190 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 76,677.99$          

HAYES, DIANA 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

HAYNIE, LINDSEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

HAZLIP, BENJAMIN 200 TEACHER 67,147.37$          

HAZLIP, DOROTHY 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 62,850.00$          

HEATHERLY, WILLIAM 190 TEACHER 73,740.02$          

HEDDEN, JEANNE 240 CUSTODIAN 38,112.00$          

HEIFNER, RICHARD 240 LANDSCAPER 33,100.80$          

HELMS, TRISHA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,425.12$          

HENARD, NICHOLAS 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

HENDERSON, JR., GARY 200 TEACHER 60,594.74$          

HENLEY, JILLIAN 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 78,105.00$          

HENRY, JASON 195 CUSTODIAN 23,696.40$          

HERNANDEZ MORENO, MARIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,160.00$          

HERNANDEZ RIVERA, KAREN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,610.40$          

HIGHTOWER, DARYL 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

HILL, CHRISTINE 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

HILL, TAMMY 190 TEACHER 65,750.00$          

HILL, VANESSA 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

HILTERBRAND, HEATHER 220 ASSISTANT FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR 44,779.00$          

HINKSON, TEHYA 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

HOGAN, LAUREN 181 COTA/PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT 38,951.80$          

HOLCOMB, CARMEN 198 SECRETARY 26,928.00$          

HOLLAND, CHALEY 190 TEACHER 61,600.00$          

HOLLOWAY, JOHN REESE 240 WAREHOUSE MANAGER 39,168.00$          

HOLMES, BRITTANY 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

HOLT, DANNY 240 LANDSCAPER 31,449.60$          

HOLT, JENNIFER JANIECE 190 TEACHER 57,700.00$          

HOLT, JENNIFER LYNN 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

HOLTHOFF, FRANZ 195 CUSTODIAN 24,585.60$          

HOOPER, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 60,250.00$          

HOOPER, HEIDI 181 SPECIAL EDUCATION INTERVENTIONIST 26,773.52$          

HOOVER, CLINT 240 ASSISTANT MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR - CUSTODIAL 78,422.00$          

HOOVER, STACY 240 CENTRAL OFFICE ASSISTANT 44,102.40$          

HOPKINS, ALI 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

HORN, AMANDA 195 DISTRICT NURSE SUPERVISOR 64,427.00$          

HORN, AMIE 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 100,672.00$        

HORN, KENNY 210 DEAN OF STUDENTS - JR HIGH 91,609.58$          

HORTON, TARA 190 TEACHER 63,400.00$          

HOUDEK, VICKY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,796.80$          

HOWARD, DEVONTE 200 TEACHER 62,068.42$          

HOWELL, TOMMY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,985.80$            

HUBER, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

HUDSON, DEANNA KAEL 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

HUDSON, DONNA 240 CUSTODIAN 33,484.80$          

HUGHES, SUSAN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,974.40$          

HUGHEY, LINDA 190 TEACHER 62,000.00$          

HUMPHREY, SARAH 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

HUMPHRY, MICHAEL SHANNON 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

HUMPHRY, MICHAEL SHANNON 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,445.40$          

HUMPHRY, TRISH 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

HUNTER, SHARON 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 32,620.80$          

HURLBUT, SPENCER 190 TEACHER 53,900.00$          

HURT, DONOVAN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

HUTCHINS, HANNAH 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

HUTCHINS, SHEILA 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          
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JACHA DELGADO, EMERSON 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,147.20$          

JACKSON, BROOKE 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 61,697.00$          

JACKSON, LESLIE 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

JAIME DE LUNA, BETZABETH 190 PARENT COORDINATOR 29,944.00$          

JAMES, DANA 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE 200 TEACHER 87,310.53$          

JENKINS, JEREMY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,199.40$          

JENKINS, JEREMY 190 TEACHER 67,540.02$          

JESSEN, AUTUMN 181 COTA/PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT 42,371.80$          

JESSUP, ASHLEY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 18,316.80$          

JOBE, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 73,300.00$          

JOHNSON, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

JOHNSON, BRIA 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

JOHNSON, CAROL ANN 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

JOHNSON, HOLLY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

JOHNSON, JAMES 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,558.60$            

JOHNSON, JAMES 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 57,475.00$          

JOHNSON, JASMINE 200 TEACHER 62,215.79$          

JOHNSON, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

JOHNSON, JESSICA 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 63,400.00$          

JOHNSON, OSHAUNDA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,992.48$          

JOHNSON, SONTREKA 200 TEACHER 73,586.84$          

JOHNSON, SUELLEN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,077.60$          

JOHNSON, SUZANNE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,058.25$          

JOHNSON, SUZANNE 190 TEACHER 68,800.00$          

JOHNSON, TAAZHA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

JOHNSON, TYRELL 220 TEACHER 70,668.42$          

JOHNSTON, ADRIANE 190 TEACHER 53,750.00$          

JOHNSTON, RUTH 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 65,200.00$          

JONES, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 53,500.00$          

JONES, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 59,000.00$          

JONES, CURTIS 185 ASSISTANT FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 23,240.63$          

JONES, DEVYN 190 TEACHER 54,150.00$          

JONES, EMILY 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

JONES, JENNA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 26,524.80$          

JONES, JULIAN 220 TEACHER 74,142.11$          

JONES, KAITLYN 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 55,500.00$          

JONES, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

JONES, MARILYN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 13,456.80$          

JONES, RYAN 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 66,868.42$          

JUMPER, SUSAN 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 76,375.00$          

KAYS, HAVEN 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

KEELAND, BROOKE 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

KEEN, ANGIE 200 SPECIAL EDUCATION LIAISON 36,752.00$          

KEESEE, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

KELLAM, BOBBYE 190 TEACHER 54,650.00$          

KELLEY, NANCI 190 TEACHER 73,000.00$          

KEMPSON, LEAH 198 SECRETARY 36,447.84$          

KENNEY, PAMELA 240 ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT - ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 143,778.94$        

KENT, TIFFANY 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 66,700.00$          

KIDD, JAMES 240 HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC) TECHNICIAN 53,644.80$          

KIEFER, EUGENE 240 CUSTODIAN 38,112.00$          

KILBURN, MITAL 190 TEACHER 62,200.00$          

KINDY, LYNDSEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 26,870.40$          

KINLEY, COURTNEY 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

KINLEY, JADYN 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

KIRKENDOLL, ANGELA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,488.00$          

KIRKLEY, ALEXANDER 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

KIRKLEY, AMY 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          

KITCHENS, MARY 190 TEACHER 65,240.02$          

KITCHENS, MELISSA 190 TEACHER 52,750.00$          

KITCHENS, RYAN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,142.40$          

KIZER, RANDIE 190 TEACHER 53,400.00$          

KOHL, PAULA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,600.00$          

KOHNEN, RHONDA 195 SECRETARY 26,520.00$          

KOITE, DANA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

KOOCH, REBEKAH 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

KOON, TESSA 190 TEACHER 61,250.00$          

LA PIERRE VARGAS, JENNY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 19,139.40$          

LAMB, CHARLES 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 40,295.20$          

LANDRUM, JILL 190 MENTAL HEALTH COORDINATOR 59,018.00$          

LANGLEY, JESSICA 200 TEACHER 64,205.26$          

LANTHIER, JACOB 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 37,324.80$          

LARSEN, CANDICE 190 TEACHER 63,100.00$          

LARSEN, JOE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,558.60$            

LASITER, JEREMY 240 DIRECTOR OF LEGAL AFFAIRS 132,789.48$        

LEA, BRITTANY 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - MIDDLE SCHOOL 62,165.79$          

LEATON, JUSTIN 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 75,768.00$          

LEE, AMY 190 TEACHER 70,750.00$          
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LEE, CHILES 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,725.90$            

LEE, CHILES 200 TEACHER 64,600.00$          

LEWIS, DEIDRA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

LEWIS, JOEL 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,077.60$          

LEWIS, MICHELE 240 DIRECTOR OF FEDERAL PROGRAMS/STUDENT SERVICES 115,283.37$        

LEWIS, NATALIE 205 SPECIAL EDUCATION COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR 72,456.72$          

LIGHTHALL, ANGEL 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 28,819.20$          

LINCH, MARY 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

LINDBERG, LESA 205 MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 100,773.50$        

LINDSEY, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

LIRA, DILCIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

LITTLE, CARMEN 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

LITTLE, KARI 200 CASE MANAGER 41,184.00$          

LLOYD, KELLY 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION DESIGNEE 65,000.00$          

LOCK, CECILIA 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

LOCKHART, PEGGY SUE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,800.15$          

LOCKHART, PEGGY SUE 190 TEACHER 62,750.00$          

LOFTIS, JEFFREY 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

LONG, KATRINA 190 TEACHER 62,000.00$          

LONG, TISHA 220 DIR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD/ASST SPED DIRECTOR 100,951.06$        

LONG, TRACI 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - JUNIOR HIGH 80,586.84$          

LOWERY, SARAH 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

LOWRANCE, VONDA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

LOWRY, CHAD 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 22,084.70$          

LOWRY, CHAD 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,879.00$            

LOY, SETH 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,147.20$          

LOZANO, DIEGO 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,985.80$            

LOZANO, DIEGO 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

LOZANO, KELSEY 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

LUSINGER, ABBEY 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63,107.89$          

LUSTER, LEONARD 240 LANDSCAPER 31,084.80$          

LYONS, BETSY 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

MAITLAND, KELSEY 190 TEACHER 61,250.00$          

MAJORS, SUSAN HOLLY 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 66,100.00$          

MALCOLM, ANDREW 240 DISTRICT SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 66,769.00$          

MALCOLM, ELIZABETH 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

MALCOME, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

MANCHACK, MORIAH 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,175.00$          

MANCHESTER, LESLIE 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 58,500.00$          

MANES, RICKY 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

MANESS, KATHY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,833.60$          

MARSHALL, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

MARTIN, ALLISON 190 BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 52,000.00$          

MARTIN, MATTHEW 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

MARTINDALE, BAYLIE 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

MARTINDALE, MICHAEL 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 33,044.80$          

MARTINEZ PEREZ, FELICITAS 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,815.60$          

MARTINEZ, DIANA 195 SECRETARY 26,520.00$          

MARTINEZ, MONICA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,774.40$          

MARTINEZ, VENUS 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 23,731.20$          

MARTINS, ASHLEY 190 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPECIALIST 55,200.00$          

MARUS, CARLY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 30,974.40$          

MASHBURN, ALLISON 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

MASK, ANGELA 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 91,801.60$          

MATTHEWS, BRADLEY 195 DEAN OF STUDENTS - HIGH SCHOOL 76,070.52$          

MATTHEWS, COURTNEY 190 TEACHER 59,750.00$          

MATTHEWS, DANNY 220 TEACHER 99,621.05$          

MATTHEWS, HEATHER 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 19,139.40$          

MATTHEWS, KEITH 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,787.23$            

MATTHEWS, LESLEY 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 71,875.00$          

MATTINGLY, DENISE 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

MATTOX, CASEY 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - MIDDLE SCHOOL 73,734.21$          

MAXWELL, DOUGLAS 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,787.23$            

MAXWELL, DOUGLAS 190 TEACHER 76,300.00$          

MAXWELL, SHERI 190 TEACHER 59,350.00$          

MAY, JENNA 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

MAYS, RUSSELL 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 37,324.80$          

MCADA, NILKA 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

MCALLISTER, CORBI 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - MIDDLE SCHOOL 74,328.95$          

MCBRIDE, BRIDGETTE 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

MCBRIDE, LINDSEY 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 90,816.00$          

MCCABE, CHELSEA 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

MCCARTNEY, KELLI 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 65,575.00$          

MCCLURE, CHRISTON 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

MCCOMBS, REBECCA 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

MCCOMBS, STEPHANIE 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

MCCORMICK, TERESA 200 CASE MANAGER 45,328.00$          

MCCOY, KELSEY 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

MCCOY, NORA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,140.80$          
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MCCRAW, SARAH 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,867.20$          

MCDANIEL, LEE ANN 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 91,265.99$          

MCDANIEL, VICTORIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,687.52$          

MCDONALD, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 52,600.00$          

MCDOUGAL, AMANDA 200 K-12 DISTRICT SCIENCE SPECIALIST 75,263.16$          

MCEUEN, CHASE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

MCFARLAND, CARLA 240 CUSTODIAN 34,867.20$          

MCGEE, ABIGAIL 190 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,775.00$          

MCGINNESS, ALANA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

MCGOUGH, LINDSEY 195 SECRETARY 30,326.40$          

MCGRAW, CATHY 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

MCGREW, DEANNA 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 68,275.00$          

MCGREW, DEREK 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

MCGREW, DEREK D 190 TEACHER 74,300.00$          

MCGUIRE, KATHLEEN 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,899.33$          

MCGUIRE, KATHLEEN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,316.35$          

MCINTURFF, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 61,700.00$          

MCINTYRE, ROCHELLE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

MCJUNKIN, HARLEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

MCKENZIE, MICHAEL 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

MCKENZIE, MICHAEL  178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,772.20$            

MCKNIGHT, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 54,650.00$          

MCLAIN, AMY 190 TEACHER 68,500.00$          

MCMAHAN, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 69,200.00$          

MCNABB, CATHERINE 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

MCNEELY, LISA 205 SOCIAL WORKER 80,057.89$          

MCWILLIAMS, APRIL 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

MCWILLIAMS, EMILY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,600.00$          

MEDINA, SANDRA 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

MEDINA-JIMENEZ, ZORAIDA 181 SPECIAL EDUCATION INTERVENTIONIST 26,440.48$          

MEHARG, ALLISON 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 52,259.00$          

MEISTER, BROOKE 200 TEACHER 76,889.47$          

MENDEZ, BRANDI 190 TEACHER 52,000.00$          

MENDOZA TERRAZAS, CELIA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,894.40$          

MESSEC, CASSIE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,867.20$          

MILAM, GINA 190 TEACHER 53,500.00$          

MILLER, CHRISTOPHER 200 TEACHER 64,968.42$          

MILLER, LORIE 181 COTA/PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT 50,921.80$          

MILLER, WHITNEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,382.56$          

MILLION, DEBRA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,067.20$          

MILLS, BETHANY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 25,833.60$          

MINOR, LAURA 181 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT 37,241.80$          

MITCHELL, ERIC 240 LANDSCAPE SUPERVISOR 44,179.20$          

MITCHELL, ZACHARY 205 TEACHER 71,768.42$          

MOLTZ, VICTORIA 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

MONTALVO, PHILLIP 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 6,247.80$            

MONTGOMERY, ALLISON 190 TEACHER 53,750.00$          

MONTOYA, LEAH 198 SECRETARY 29,288.16$          

MOORE, DAVID 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,199.40$          

MOORE, DAVID 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

MOORE, KIDATA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

MOORE, KRISTIN 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

MOORE, MELISSA 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

MOORE, RACHEL 200 TEACHER 66,376.32$          

MOORE, SAMANTHA 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 32,160.00$          

MORALES RAYMUNDO, MA CANDELARIA180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 26,014.50$          

MORALES, GLADYS 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,120.00$          

MORGAN, TERESA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 14,013.00$          

MORRIS, JOMIKA 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

MORRIS, TANYA 198 SECRETARY 31,173.12$          

MORRISON, MARYLOW 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 17,280.00$          

MOSELEY, BRITTANY 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

MURDOCK, JORDAN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,665.40$            

MURDOCK, JORDAN 190 TEACHER 58,450.00$          

MURPHY, SHARLENE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,492.28$            

NALLEY, CARLY 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 57,500.00$          

NAUMANN, LANA 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

NAUMANN, RHONDA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,687.52$          

NECESSARY, HAILEY 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

NELSON, RACHEL 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

NELSON, ROBIN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,690.80$          

NELSON, ROBIN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 8,148.62$            

NELSON, SHANNON 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN 52,568.00$          

NELSON, ZOIE 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

NEWCOMB, SCOTT 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 43,622.40$          

NEWMAN, EBONE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

NEWSAM, HEATHER 240 HUMAN RESOURCES COORDINATOR 71,774.00$          

NEWSOM, COURTNEY 190 TEACHER 51,450.00$          

NGUYEN, HUNTER 181 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT 37,811.80$          



NAME DAYS TITLE
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NICHOLS, ABBY 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

NICHOLS, GUY 180 CAMPUS MONITOR 25,488.00$          

NICHOLS, JONI 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

NICHOLS, JONI 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

NICHOLSON, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 76,500.00$          

NIVENS, BRIAN 205 MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 90,732.60$          

NOLES, GREGORY 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

NOVIELLI, JAMI 190 TEACHER 60,500.00$          

O'BRYAN, SARA 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 57,300.00$          

OELOFSE, OLIVIA 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

OGLESBY, TANNER 200 TEACHER 64,060.53$          

OLVERA, SOLEDAD 195 CUSTODIAN 26,083.20$          

OPPENHUIZEN, DOROTHY 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

ORGAN, OLIVIA 200 TEACHER 63,765.79$          

OROPEZA, DIANA 190 LANGUAGE INTERPRETER/COMMUNITY LIAISON 27,086.40$          

ORR, JOHN 205 TEACHER 90,607.89$          

ORR, PHILISIA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

ORRELL, KATIE 200 TEACHER 67,110.53$          

OSBORN, MARGIE 190 TEACHER 63,500.00$          

OSTROM, DAVID 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 39,724.80$          

OUELLETTE, VIRGINIA 190 TEACHER 57,750.00$          

OURY, AMY 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 82,010.53$          

OURY, STEVEN 200 TEACHER 89,205.26$          

OWEN, MICHELE 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 71,500.00$          

PARKER, JULIE 205 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 91,987.17$          

PARKER, KA (RACHEL) 190 TEACHER 62,100.00$          

PARKER, KELVIN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,099.70$            

PARKER, KELVIN 200 TEACHER 75,386.84$          

PARKER, NATASHA 240 BOOKKEEPER 46,848.00$          

PARNELL, AMY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

PARSONS, LAURA 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

PARSONS, TAYLOR 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 60,700.00$          

PARSONS, TERRY 240 MECHANIC 46,924.80$          

PARTON, AMY 190 TEACHER 70,600.00$          

PATTON, GEORGIA 190 TEACHER 52,100.00$          

PATTON, JANET 190 TEACHER 72,400.00$          

PAYNE, JAMES 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 34,868.80$          

PAYTON, TONYA 200 TEACHER 60,100.00$          

PEARL, JACQUELINE 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 28,393.60$          

PEARSON, KRISTEN 190 TEACHER 59,800.00$          

PEARSON, LATOYA 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

PECK, CHRISTINA 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

PECK, JOELLA 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

PECKAT, KRISTIANNA 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 59,200.00$          

PEGRAM, TERRIENA 190 TEACHER 61,600.00$          

PELLAR, STEVEN 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

PENDERGRASS, ADAM 205 TEACHER 82,772.37$          

PENFIELD, ERIKA 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

PENFIELD, LESLIE 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 100,672.00$        

PENN, JACQUELYNN 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

PEOPLES, DENISE 181 COTA/PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT 46,361.80$          

PEREZ ARIAS, MARIA 195 CUSTODIAN 24,289.20$          

PEREZ ARREOLA, MARIA 195 CUSTODIAN 23,696.40$          

PEREZ, SARA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

PERRY, DANIEL 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

PERRY, MIRANDA 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

PETERSON, BRIANNA 190 TEACHER 63,940.02$          

PFOUTS, STUART 240 MAINTENANCE WORKER 38,246.40$          

PHILLIPS, ASHLEE 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

PHILLIPS, CAROLYN 190 FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 35,279.20$          

PHILLIPS, KARLEE 190 TEACHER 51,850.00$          

PHILLIPS, MELISSA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 28,051.20$          

PIANALTO, JAMES 200 TEACHER 83,955.26$          

PICARD, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

PIERCE, CAMERON 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

PIERCE, EMILY 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

PIKE, BRITTANY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 19,857.60$          

PIKE, MELANIE 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 76,375.00$          

PINSON, SHANON 240 TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY 36,403.20$          

PITTMAN, ANGELA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,445.40$          

PITTS, MARY KATHLEEN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 28,886.40$          

POE, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 59,000.00$          

POINTER, DORIS 178 SPECIAL EDUCATION BUS MONITOR 9,581.74$            

POLIZZO, JESSICA 178 BUS YARD WORKER 12,075.52$          

POLIZZO, JESSICA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,772.20$            

POLLARD, BAILEY 190 BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST 52,300.00$          

POPE, MEGHAN 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

PORTER, BRITTANY 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

PORTER, CAMERYN 190 TEACHER 53,500.00$          
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POTTER, LEANN 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,580.92$          

POTTER, LEANN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

POWELL, ALEXIS 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

POWELL, JULIE 240 BOOKKEEPER 43,161.60$          

POWELL, MERINA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,985.80$            

POWELL, MERINA 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

POWELL, TIMOTHY 205 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 83,072.91$          

PREATOR, DARRAH 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

PRESCOTT, CINDY 195 SECRETARY 35,895.60$          

PRESCOTT, WILLIAM REID 200 TEACHER 72,728.95$          

PRICE, JASON 190 TEACHER 64,600.00$          

PRICE, LISA 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

PRICE, ZACHARY 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

PRICHARD, CRYSTAL 190 TEACHER 63,500.00$          

PRICHARD, STEVEN 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 40,295.20$          

PRINCE, MARCIE 190 TEACHER 77,500.00$          

PRITCHETT, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 61,250.00$          

PROFFITT IRWIN, TABITHA 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

PUDINAS, KAYLA 190 TEACHER 52,100.00$          

PURTLE, SHELLEY 195 SECRETARY 26,816.40$          

QUALLS, BRENDA 190 TEACHER 73,300.00$          

QUECK, TRAVIS 220 ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 87,128.69$          

QUINN, TERESA 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

RAGLAND, ASIA 190 TEACHER 58,500.00$          

RAINWATER, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 73,300.00$          

RALSTON, AMANDA 240 CUSTODIAN 32,102.40$          

RAMOS, EDELMIRA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

RAMOS, FELICIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,147.20$          

RANCIFER, DARNELL 190 TEACHER 59,000.00$          

RANGEL, MA 240 CUSTODIAN 31,641.60$          

RANKIN, JENNIFER 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 67,500.00$          

RAPER, CHINA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,796.80$          

RAPIEN, FE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,160.00$          

RATHER, AMANDA 220 ASSISTANT SPECIAL EDUCATION DIRECTOR 88,055.58$          

RATLIFF, DANIEL 205 TEACHER 70,161.84$          

RAVION, GEORGE 240 CUSTODIAN 29,894.40$          

RAY, HAYDEN 200 TEACHER 64,968.42$          

RAY, KATY 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

REAMS, BERNARD 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 30,974.40$          

REAVES, WENDIE 190 TEACHER 59,750.00$          

RED, SHANNON 240 CUSTODIAN 30,720.00$          

REESE, DOUGLAS 240 LANDSCAPER 31,084.80$          

REESE, KIMBERLY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

REESE, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 71,500.00$          

REGAN, SHAWN 190 TEACHER 67,250.00$          

RENARD, TRACEY 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 61,975.00$          

RESENDIS, RAQUEL 195 CUSTODIAN 24,289.20$          

REYES, HEATHER 190 TEACHER 50,600.00$          

REYNOLDS, BART 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

REYNOLDS, BART 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

REYNOLDS, SARAH 181 SPECIAL EDUCATION INTERVENTIONIST 24,978.00$          

RHODES, AMANDA 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - JUNIOR HIGH 57,875.00$          

RICARDO, AMY 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

RICHARD, KRISTYN 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

RICHEY, CARRIE 190 TEACHER 67,250.00$          

RIEMENSCHNEIDER, CASEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

RIGGAN, KELLY 190 TEACHER 57,100.00$          

RILEY, DYNASTY 220 SECRETARY 35,059.20$          

RILEY, MADISON 190 SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY SPECIALIST 54,900.00$          

RIOS, BRITTANY 190 TEACHER 53,000.00$          

RIZO TRONCOSO, FAVIOLA 195 CUSTODIAN 24,960.00$          

ROARK, AMY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 28,467.68$          

ROARK, JULIE 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 110,528.00$        

ROBERSON, KENYA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

ROBERTS  , LEAH 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

ROBERTS, IV, GILBERT 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

ROBERTS, JASON 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

ROBERTS, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 53,500.00$          

ROBERTS, LAURA 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN 47,420.00$          

ROBERTS, OLIVIA 181 COTA/PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT 42,941.80$          

ROBERTSON, ALISA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,760.00$          

ROBERTSON, KEELI 200 TEACHER 56,731.58$          

ROBERTSON, LONYA 190 TEACHER 74,500.00$          

ROBINSON, CAITLIN 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

ROBINSON, DON 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,445.40$          

ROBINSON, KAREN 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

ROBINSON, KATRINA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,167.12$          

ROBSON, JORDAN 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

ROBSON, KENNETH ALLEN 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          
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ROCKETT, ANTHONY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

ROCKETT, SIERRIA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

RODGERS, BRENDA 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 82,010.53$          

RODGERS, STEPHANIE 200 TEACHER 59,784.21$          

RODGERS-JONES, KARLA 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 70,073.68$          

RODRIGUEZ RIVERA, JHOMARY 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

RODRIGUEZ, ANDREW 200 AFJROTC NON-COMMISSIONED OFFICER 83,363.82$          

ROGERS, DAWN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,199.40$          

ROGERS, DAWN 190 TEACHER 56,750.00$          

ROLSTON, RHONDA 190 TEACHER 65,318.00$          

ROOK, MEREDITH 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 66,475.00$          

ROSA, SYDNEY 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

ROSS, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 60,700.00$          

ROSS, TRINA 198 SECRETARY 36,447.84$          

ROTHWELL, BRITTANY 240 SCHOOL-BASED HEALTH CENTER COORDINATOR 61,049.00$          

ROUNDS, CASMIRA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

ROUNTREE, JOHN 195 TEACHER 64,152.63$          

ROWE, AUSTIN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 25,340.00$          

ROWE, NINA 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

ROWE, PATRICK 190 TEACHER 59,800.00$          

ROYAL, CAROLYN 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,815.60$          

ROYAL, DONNA 190 TEACHER 60,300.00$          

RUESGA, STEPHANIE 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 32,620.80$          

RUTHERFORD, KATIE 190 TEACHER 66,450.00$          

RYAN, CHARLES ERIC 200 TEACHER 87,405.26$          

SAGE, ALLIE 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 61,026.32$          

SAGO, GLENN 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

SAHLMANN, BRITNEY 200 TEACHER 65,915.79$          

SAINE, ANGELA 205 MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 85,157.00$          

SALDANA, DIANA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

SANCHEZ, SUSANA 200 SECRETARY 33,040.00$          

SANDERS, MAURICE 240 CUSTODIAN 28,800.00$          

SANDERS, TUCKER 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

SANGARE, TEDDI 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,600.00$          

SCARLETT, KAREN 200 TEACHER 83,015.79$          

SCHLEIFF, PENNIE 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

SCHNEPF, AUDRA 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION DESIGNEE 62,500.00$          

SCHULLER, BRIAN 205 TEACHER 68,734.21$          

SCOGGINS, JASON 205 MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 78,149.71$          

SCOTT, JANE 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 16,405.20$          

SCOTT, JOANNA 190 TEACHER 58,000.00$          

SCOTT, STEPHANIE 178 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 22,680.84$          

SCOTT, STEPHANIE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,800.15$          

SEABERG, CAROLINE 190 TEACHER 61,600.00$          

SEIDENSCHNUR, KASSADI 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 62,800.00$          

SELLERS, TODD 240 DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 143,778.94$        

SENN, BRITTANY 200 TEACHER 69,702.63$          

SERRANO, ANNA 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 33,081.60$          

SETTLE, JILL 190 TEACHER 71,140.02$          

SHACK, DARRYL 240 CUSTODIAN 31,641.60$          

SHACK, DENNIS 240 CUSTODIAN 34,867.20$          

SHARPE, CAMERON 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

SHARPE, GRACE 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

SHATTUCK, SAMANTHA 190 TEACHER 55,300.00$          

SHAW, BROOKE 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

SHAW, STEPHANIE 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 69,700.00$          

SHELBY, JULIE 240 ASSISTANT BUSINESS MANAGER 77,872.00$          

SHELLNUT, ALICE 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 34,464.00$          

SHELTON, ANGELA 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 76,375.00$          

SHEPARD, DAVID SCOTT 240 HEAD MECHANIC 53,779.20$          

SHEPARD, DEE ANN 240 ATHLETIC SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER 51,859.20$          

SHERRILL, DEVIN 240 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR 81,157.89$          

SHOPTAW, MELISSA 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION DESIGNEE 67,540.02$          

SHUMAKER, RENEE 240 CUSTODIAN 32,563.20$          

SILLAVAN, KARL 240 DISTRICT SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 63,194.00$          

SIMPSON, MATTHEW 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,992.90$            

SIMPSON, MATTHEW 200 TEACHER 65,586.84$          

SIMS, ABBY 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 70,075.00$          

SIMS, CODY 240 NETWORK ENGINEER 63,909.00$          

SIMS, DONAVEN 240 MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 102,996.63$        

SINAY, ALONSO 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

SKAGGS, PATRICIA 240 CUSTODIAN 40,339.20$          

SKIAVO, EMILY 190 TEACHER 51,800.00$          

SLEDGE, HAVEN 200 TEACHER 58,310.53$          

SMITH, DAVID 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,558.60$            

SMITH, DAVID 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

SMITH, DENISE 200 TEACHER 71,147.37$          

SMITH, HUNTER 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,939.50$            

SMITH, HUNTER 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          
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SMITH, LESLIE 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 86,838.00$          

SMITH, MARLA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

SMITH, MEGAN 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

SMITH, ROSE 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 32,160.00$          

SMITH, STATIA 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

SMITH, TASHA 190 SECRETARY 27,724.80$          

SMITH, TIFFANY 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

SMITH, WHITNEY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,153.10$            

SMITH, WHITNEY 200 TEACHER 79,218.42$          

SMITHER, MADISON 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

SMITHERMAN, ANGELA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,124.80$          

SMITHERMAN, ANGELA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 10,929.20$          

SMITHERMAN, PRENTISS 240 LANDSCAPER 31,449.60$          

SOLOMON, BETH 190 TEACHER 67,600.00$          

SOLOMON, NANCY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,730.08$          

SOWELL-NEES, SHANNON 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 28,467.68$          

SPANN, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

SPANN, SANDRA 240 HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER 51,859.20$          

SPARKS, THOMAS 190 TEACHER 58,600.00$          

SPRING, QUANDERO 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 65,100.00$          

SQUIRES, ELIZABETH 190 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 54,775.00$          

STAFFORD, BREUNA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 26,035.04$          

STAILEY, JAMES 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

STALLMANN, JAYME 198 SECRETARY 32,772.96$          

STARKS, RACHEL 240 DISTRICT COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR 58,189.00$          

STAUBER, KATIE 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 8,984.55$            

STAUBER, ZACHARY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,451.80$            

STAUBER, ZACHARY 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

STEFAN, ELIZABETH 190 TEACHER 63,500.00$          

STEPHENS, ELIZABETH 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

STOGSDILL, LISA 240 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR 87,577.00$          

STRACENER, FRANK 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 28,051.20$          

STRATTON, JESSICA 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

STRICKLAND, LAURA 190 TEACHER 61,250.00$          

STRIKE, GORDON 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,069.10$            

STRINGER, HANNAH 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

STUCKEY, MARY 190 TEACHER 59,800.00$          

STUDDARD, RACHEL 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

SUBLETT, AUSTIN 190 COMMISSIONED SCHOOL SECURITY OFFICER 35,963.20$          

SULLIVAN, BLAKE 240 HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC) TECHNICIAN 51,244.80$          

SULLIVAN, KERI 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

SULLIVAN, LAURA 190 TEACHER 50,900.00$          

SWEENEY, JEFFREY 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

SWENINGSON, RACHEL 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

SWINNEY, MICHAEL 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

SZABAD, DESTINY 190 TEACHER 51,500.00$          

TABOR, ROY 178 CUSTODIAN (FOR FOOD SERVICE) 5,475.28$            

TALBERT, OLIVIA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

TATE, CHRISTOPHER 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,069.10$            

TAYLOR, AMY 210 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 75,047.37$          

TAYLOR, HAYDEN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 4,450.00$            

TAYLOR, JILL 190 TEACHER 57,250.00$          

TAYLOR, MICHAEL 240 SPECIAL EDUCATION DIRECTOR 101,766.31$        

TAYLOR-BEAUFORD, CHRISTIAN 210 STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING COORDINATOR 56,921.05$          

TAZELAAR, DEBORAH 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 100,672.00$        

TEAGUE, JOHN 220 TEACHER 83,502.63$          

TEDDER, ELLEN 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

TEDDER, JARRETT 210 TEACHER 70,950.00$          

TERRY, KAYLA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

TERRY, LORI 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

THOMAS, CONNIE 190 TEACHER 66,700.00$          

THOMAS, LACY 190 NURSE SECRETARY 34,975.20$          

THOMAS, SOMMER 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

THOMPSON, BROOKE 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 54,400.00$          

THOMPSON, STEPHANIE 190 TEACHER 70,600.00$          

THOMPSON, TAYLOR 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

THORNTON, MICHELLE 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

TIBBITS, LINDSEY 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 57,475.00$          

TILLER, DAVID 215 JROTC SENIOR AEROSPACE INSTRUCTOR 97,915.62$          

TILLEY, BRANDON 180 CAMPUS MONITOR 24,451.20$          

TIPTON, HEATHER 240 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO SUPERINTENDENT & SCHOOL BOARD 51,801.60$          

TOMBRELLO, JENNIE 190 TEACHER 67,250.00$          

TORIC, CHRISTINA 240 CUSTODIAN 31,180.80$          

TORRES, BRITTNEY 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

TOWNSEND, JENNIFER 200 TEACHER 75,850.00$          

TRANTHAM, KAREN D 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

TRAVIS, AYANA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 8,984.55$            

TRIPLETT, LAMERIA 190 TEACHER 63,400.00$          

TUGGLE, MATTISON 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          
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TURNER, GREGORY 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 24,422.40$          

TURNER, JUSTIN 190 TEACHER 63,850.00$          

TURNER, MICHELLE 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          

TWISDALE, NATALIE 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

TYLER, AMITY 200 K-5 DISTRICT MATH SPECIALIST 70,526.32$          

TYLER, NICOLE 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,867.20$          

VALDIVIA, KRYSTYNA 190 TEACHER 51,250.00$          

VALENCIA, PERLA 240 CENTRAL OFFICE ASSISTANT 38,284.80$          

VANDAMENT, LEAH 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,992.48$          

VANDERPOOL, SAMANTHA 190 TEACHER 57,400.00$          

VANDERPOOL, SHELDON 240 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 47,174.40$          

VANDEVENTER, AMY 190 TEACHER 67,900.00$          

VANVEELEN, ADAM 240 DISTRICT SECURITY COORDINATOR 76,222.00$          

VAUGHN, KRISTEN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

VEGA, JOVITA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

VELEZ, CYNTHIA 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 21,873.60$          

VERDELL, STEPHANIE 198 SECRETARY 28,131.84$          

VINEYARD, TINA 190 TEACHER 65,500.00$          

VISCARDIS, AINSLEY 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 45,395.00$          

VONGPHACHANH, KIMBERLY 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

WAGNON, CALEB 240 DISTRICT SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 71,774.00$          

WALKER, AMY 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 64,271.00$          

WALKER, DEBORAH 190 TEACHER 68,800.00$          

WALKER, EBONY 185 SCHOOL NURSE - LPN 42,465.00$          

WALKER, PAM 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

WALKER, SELENA 240 CUSTODIAN 29,164.80$          

WALSH, SCOTTIE 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

WALTERS, KAREN 240 SUPERINTENDENT 223,236.49$        

WALTON, CHRISTOPHER 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,451.80$            

WALTON, CHRISTOPHER 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

WALTON, SHACANDRA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

WARD, AMBER 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,320.00$          

WARD, DEANNA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 5,787.23$            

WARD, DEANNA 200 TEACHER 87,005.26$          

WARFORD, AMBERLYN 190 TEACHER 61,000.00$          

WARFORD, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

WARNER, LINDSEY 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 22,593.60$          

WARNER, SAMANTHA 190 TEACHER 54,400.00$          

WARNER, TERESA 190 SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 76,375.00$          

WASHINGTON, MIA 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

WASHINGTON, TIA 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 23,414.40$          

WATERS, DANA 190 TEACHER 67,000.00$          

WATFORD, JONTHOMAS 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 23,892.00$          

WATKINS, JENNIFER 215 LEAD GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - HIGH SCHOOL 77,726.86$          

WATKINS, MARLO 195 TEACHER 56,865.79$          

WATKINS, NATHAN 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 69,421.05$          

WATKINS, SADIE 190 TEACHER 58,500.00$          

WATKINS, STACIE 198 SECRETARY 29,272.32$          

WATSON, JENNIFER 190 TEACHER 71,500.00$          

WATSON, ZAKIA 240 FIELD SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 54,278.40$          

WATTS, KELLY 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

WAYMIRE, MICHELLE 205 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 93,298.09$          

WEATHERFORD, SHARON 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 22,896.00$          

WEAVER, ELAINA 190 TEACHER 66,700.00$          

WEBB, MARY ALLISON 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 63,700.00$          

WEEKS, LESA 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

WEIHE, SANDRA 190 SECONDARY BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 67,900.00$          

WELCH, HEATHER 190 TEACHER 63,400.00$          

WELLS, JOHN 190 TEACHER 67,250.00$          

WELLS, JOSEPHINE 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

WELLS, LISA 240 BOOKKEEPER 47,404.80$          

WERTENBERGER, CHRIS 240 ASSISTANT TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR 75,122.00$          

WEST, CAROLYN 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 30,916.80$          

WEST, LARK 190 LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST 68,750.00$          

WESTBROOK, MICHAEL 200 TEACHER 78,026.32$          

WESTERFIELD, LEIGHA 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

WHATLEY, PHILLIP 190 TEACHER 57,500.00$          

WHITE, JODI 190 TEACHER 64,250.00$          

WHITE, KATIE 190 TEACHER 50,000.00$          

WHITE, SAMANTHA 190 TEACHER 56,200.00$          

WHITE, TRISHIA 190 TEACHER 62,500.00$          

WHITFIELD, JASON 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 19,769.40$          

WHITFIELD, JASON 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 8,984.55$            

WHITFIELD, STARLITE 190 TEACHER 68,000.00$          

WHITTINGTON, JASON 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 24,442.24$          

WHITTINGTON, SARAH 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN (WITH DEGREE) 53,975.00$          

WHITWORTH, MEAGAN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,069.10$            

WHITWORTH, MEGAN 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 21,386.96$          

WICKS, DANETTE 190 TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY 29,913.60$          
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WILDSCHUETZ, ALYSSA 205 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - JUNIOR HIGH 62,136.84$          

WILFONG, STACY 190 TEACHER 69,700.00$          

WILKERSON, ALDA 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 34,924.80$          

WILKERSON, DANNY 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

WILLIAMS, BOBBIE 240 CUSTODIAN 30,259.20$          

WILLIAMS, BRIANA 190 SPECIAL EDUCATION DESIGNEE 61,500.00$          

WILLIAMS, CAITLYN 190 TEACHER 53,750.00$          

WILLIAMS, CODY 200 TEACHER 67,807.89$          

WILLIAMS, EMILY 190 TEACHER 66,100.00$          

WILLIAMS, JACLYN 190 K-5 BUILDING LEARNING SPECIALIST 55,300.00$          

WILLIAMS, JUANA 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 36,768.00$          

WILLIAMS, LAUREN 185 SCHOOL NURSE - RN 50,852.00$          

WILLIAMS, MARIE 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 31,754.64$          

WILLIAMS, MEOSHEA 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,153.65$            

WILLIAMS, NATALIE 190 TEACHER 53,200.00$          

WILLIAMS, ROBERT 190 TEACHER 60,500.00$          

WILLIAMS, SHANNON 220 ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL 99,264.00$          

WILLIAMS, TURELL 205 TEACHER 66,643.42$          

WILLIAMS, WILLIE 240 CUSTODIAL CREW LEADER 35,385.60$          

WILLIX, CHANDRA 190 TEACHER 63,940.02$          

WILSON, ANDRE 240 NETWORK ENGINEER 62,479.00$          

WILSON, ASHLEY 181 PARAPROFESSIONAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION 27,425.12$          

WILSON, JESSICA LEIGH 190 TEACHER 55,000.00$          

WILSON, JESSICA NICOLE 190 TEACHER 54,500.00$          

WILSON, JOHN DAVID 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

WILSON, KIM 198 SECRETARY 32,772.96$          

WILSON, MARCUS 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,985.80$            

WILSON, MARCUS 190 TEACHER 56,000.00$          

WILSON, SR., MARCUS 195 TEACHER 67,847.37$          

WILSON, STEVEN 200 TEACHER 89,331.58$          

WILSON, TRACEY 190 TEACHER 70,250.00$          

WINE, TERRY 240 CUSTODIAN 30,259.20$          

WISE, CARLY 190 TEACHER 58,900.00$          

WISHARD, KASSIE 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

WITHERSPOON, SHARI 190 TEACHER 52,250.00$          

WOLF, JESSE 200 TEACHER 64,713.16$          

WOLLARD, DEBRA 190 TEACHER 62,750.00$          

WOMACK, ALAN 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 9,069.10$            

WOMACK, AVERY 200 TEACHER 56,731.58$          

WOMACK, CYNTHIA 220 SECRETARY - MEDICAID BILLING 39,476.80$          

WOOD, NANCY 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

WOOD, NANCY 190 TEACHER 75,700.00$          

WOODWARD, LINDA 190 TEACHER 55,250.00$          

WORDLAW, CONNIE 190 MENTAL HEALTH THERAPIST (LPC) 60,450.00$          

WORK, MICHAEL 190 TEACHER 75,500.00$          

WRAY, DEBORAH 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

WRAY, DEBORAH 190 TEACHER 68,750.00$          

WRAY, LAUREN 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

WRIGHT, ASHLEY 190 TEACHER 64,300.00$          

WRIGHT, KRISTI 180 PARAPROFESSIONAL - INSTRUCTIONAL 24,105.60$          

WRIGHT, OLIVER 240 CUSTODIAN 29,529.60$          

WRIGHT, STEWART 200 TEACHER 78,218.42$          

WRIGHT, SUSAN 195 GUIDANCE COUNSELOR - ELEMENTARY 77,652.63$          

WRIGHTNER, RICHARD 205 ELEMENTARY ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 70,232.99$          

WYATT, KARYN 190 TEACHER 74,200.00$          

WYLLIA, KELLIE 198 SECRETARY 29,272.32$          

YANCEY, BOBBIE 190 TEACHER 60,500.00$          

YARBERRO, MICHAEL 178 MAINTENANCE WORKER 38,035.53$          

YARBERRO, MICHAEL 178 SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 11,574.45$          

YERENA, FLOR 195 CUSTODIAN 23,400.00$          

YORK, KRYSTAL 180 FOOD SERVICE WORKER 20,498.40$          

YOUNG, ALEXANDRA 190 TEACHER 51,200.00$          

YOUNG, AMANDA 190 TEACHER 50,300.00$          

ZIMMERMAN, DEBRA 190 TEACHER 70,600.00$          

ZINTEL, HALEY 190 TEACHER 51,850.00$          


